Resultat

Sydved Cup

2015-03-28




10

11

12

13

Mattias Eriksson

Nils Jirle

Jesper Hermnsson

Alem

Gullabo

Kalmar-Lackeby

Hanna Isaksson Monsteras

Edvin Lovenberg Gullabo
Dexter Dahl Alem
William Isaksson Monsteras
Edvin Forsman Jérnsida
Angelica Eriksson Alem
Samuel Hedin Gullabo
Frans-Oskar Kuskmalen Karlslunda
Ludvig Lingeskir Monsteras
Lille-Bror Aniansson Monsteras
Nike Wessel Monsteras
Hampus Helmuth Karlslunda
Emmy Soéderberg Karlslunda
Axel Kennermar Karlslunda
Rasmus Persson Karlslunda

L7

52.251.750.449.8 50.4 51.1

48.549.049.5 48.7 49.8 50.1

44.545.548.447.743.049.2

37.836.842.941.736.1 33.8

35.441.825.537.442.344.7

L9

52.6 53.0 52.8 53.3 52.9 52.8

51.551.153.151.852.652.2

52.053.052.451.6 52.0 51.0

51.6 50.3 51.952.551.951.5

51.550.551.252.151.751.0

51.551.350.4 50.8 52.7 50.1

51.748.851.352.1 51.549.5

50.249.4 49.3 50.1 50.949.5

50.248.449.550.1 51.049.3

48.748.451.250.449.4 489

50.349.749.350.349.247.9

50.345.6 50.3 45.5 50.847.3

49.6 48.547.544.5 46.4 48.1

305,6

295,6

278,3

229,1

227,1

317,4

312,3

312,0

309,7

308,0

306,8

304.,9

299.,4

298,5

297,0

296,7

289,8

284,6

17*

11*

2*

3*

1*

29*

26*

29*

21*

20*

19*

18*

13*

12*

9*

9*

6*

4*



14

15

10

11

12

13

Julia Hakansson

FErik Karlsson

Frida Borjesson

Nora Olsson

Lowa Jeansson

Hanna Kuskmaélen

Elias Wessel

Lotus Aniansson

Wilma Johansson

Isak Soderberg

Elin Lingeskar

Tindra Danielsson

Alice Pettersson

Ella Almhult

Oscar Kinberg

Amanda S Carlsson

Ebba Gustavsson

Nora Nanker

Viktor Hedin

Vixjo

Vissefjirda

Alem

Gullabo

Alem

Karlslunda

Monsteras

Monsteras

Kalmar-Lickeby

Karlslunda

Monsteras

Karlslunda

Karlslunda

Hagby

Jarnsida

Gullabo

Kalmar-Lickeby

Kalmar-Lickeby

Gullabo

46.348.247.247.346.947.5

39.744.0 44.3 43.1 43.3 48.8

11

53.753.253.6 53.2 53.0 52.9

53.352.753.352.351.652.3

52.952.651.852.052.252.4

52.351.751.152.452.151.7

51.652.7 52.749.5 50.8 51.8

51.152.151.551.551.751.0

52.051.351.052.250.6 51.4

50.252.150.8 52.2 51.1 51.5

50.6 51.8 51.8 52.4 49.9 50.2

48.8 50.249.2 50.3 48.9 51.5

48.6 47.9 50.2 50.1 51.6 50.2

48.846.6 47.7 46.8 48.3 49.9

51.847.548.444.446.547.5

13

53.053.253.253.7 53.253.7

53.253.452.852.352.553.6

53.451.853.452.153.753.3

53.352.552.752.353.152.9

283,4

263,2

319,6

315,5

313,9

311,3

309,1

308,9

308,5

307,9

306,7

298.,9

298,6

288,1

286,1

320,0

317,8

317,7

316,8

3*

3*

30%*

28*

27*

23%*

22%

21*

23%*

21*

18*

10*

8*

5*

7*

29*

29%*

28%*

30*



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Ella Persson

Elin Gunnarsson

Anton Nilsson

Andrea Jirle

Gry Nanker

Joset Georgsson

Evelina Wembling

Lilja-Li Aniansson

Jennifer Nordvall

Hampus Hermansson

Agnes Helmuth

Josefin Pettersson

Ludwig Sturesson

Johan Karlsson

Pilip Jagerbrink

Edwin Jeansson

Johanna Olsson-Karlsson

Amanda Soderstrom

Alma Bengtsson

David Kronholm

Jonathan Sjogren

Monsteras

Karlslunda

Jarnsida

Gullabo

Kalmar-Lickeby

Hagby

Karlslunda

Monsteras

Alem

Kalmar-Lickeby

Karlslunda

Gullabo

Hagby

Vissefjarda

Hagby

53.052.7 53.3 52.352.8 52.1

52.952.352.052.853.152.6

51.752.4 52.7 52.6 52.5 53.5

52.352.152.552.852.053.1

51.852.752.152.352.452.0

51.751.452.552.651.651.2

52.051.452.6 52.451.6 51.0

50.552.851.350.852.9 52.1

50.751.551.051.351.451.9

51.550.952.3 52.4 50.6 49.9

52.550.4 509 52.1 51.1 50.3

52.052.350.050.3 51.5 50.8

51.049.6 51.551.551.3 50.9

49.251.553.051.151.249.6

51.452.051.644.951.852.2

L1Sr-L17r

Alem

Jarnsida

Monsteras

Monsteras

Algutsrum

Borgholm

52.952.252.852.6 52.3 52.6

52.253.153.051.652.552.4

52.551.051.952.451.851.9

51.649.350.950.251.451.4

49.2 51.7 50.9 50.6 51.0 50.7

47.950.446.6 49.4 47.0 48.2

316,2

315,7

315,4

314,8

313,3

311,0

311,0

310,4

307,8

307,6

307,3

306,9

305.,8

305,6

3039

3154

314,8

3115

304,8

304,1

289,5

28%*

29*

28%*

29*

27*

24

23*

22%

21*

19*

20*

19*

17*

19*

26*

28*

28*

24

17*

16*

7*



10

11

12

13

Molly Persson

Albin Alexandersson

Amanda Carlsson

Johanna Carlsson
Matilda Hjelm

Johan Ottosson

Elsa Gustavsson
Fanny Borjesson
Ulrika Soderberg
Hékan Herztman
Peter Larsson
Donny Johansson
Lars-Ake Svensson
Viktor Moller
Jennifer Allansson
Sara Kronholm
Jessica Nilsson
Albin Moller

Berith Danielsson

Monsteras

Gullabo

Gullabo

Gullabo

Kalmar-Lackeby

Vixjo

Kalmar-Lickeby

Alem

Karlslunda

Karlslunda

Gullabo

Kalmar-Lackeby

Gullabo

Monsteras

Karlslunda

Algutsrum

Alem

Monsteras

Karlslunda

L15s

48.6 50.8 51.3 51.0 50.2 50.0

51.148.4 50.2 50.0 50.0 47.9

47.146.7 48.8 48.7 50.2 50.2

17

50.8 50.6 50.6 46.0 51.0 49.9

50.549.645.248.048.549.3

47.048.046.5 46.6 48.3 43.3

LO

53.053.253.552.6 52.952.9
52.853.053.352.553.053.4
53.452.852.952.252.453.2
52.553.053.053.052.852.2
52.853.151.753.352.653.0
52.552.353.653.052.6 52.2
53.353.352.652.052.852.2
52.951.452.752.952.852.6
52.453.153.053.350.952.2
53.052.852.852.252.151.8
52.652.152.6 52.6 51.8 52.8
52.352.051.052.752.8 53.1

51.852.051.953.052.952.2

301,9

297,6

291,7

298.,9

291,1

279,7

318,1

318,0

316,9

316,5

316,5

316,2

316,2

3153

314,9

314,7

314,5

313,9

313,8

12*

13*

14%

10*

3*

29*

30%*

29*

29%

28*

29%

27%

29%

27%

25%

29%

27%

29%



14 Stefan Hjelm

15 Simon Karlsson
16 Jorgen Jagerbrink
17 Evy Brindstedt

18 Hakan Bengtsson
19 Henrik Kronholm

20 Ann-Sofie Eriksson

1 Inger Larsson

1 Katrin Kinberg

1 Linn Larsson

2 Mikael Hermansson

MLRes - www.megalink.no

Gullabo

Jarnsida

Kalmar-Lickeby

Algutsrum

Hagby

Kalmar-Lackeby

Gullabo

Algutsrum

Jarnsida

Gullabo

Kalmar-Lackeby

52.352.452252.851.852.1

52.352.852.452.851.352.0

52.551.952.352.852.251.6

50.6 52.6 51.7 52.0 52.4 51.6

52.452.351.451.752.050.8

52.151.051.351.350.952.0

50.849.951.649.851.250.8

LVet

49.443.6 51.1 48.9 46.6 47.3

L1-1.3

46.947.9 48.9 48.0 46.2 49.6

L4-Elit

51.050.8 51.8 52.3 50.1 50.5

49.8 50.3 50.8 49.0 52.2 50.6

313,6

313,6

313,3

310,9

310,6

308,6

304,1

286,9

287,5

306,5

302,7

28*

27%

28*

24

22%

19*

15%

7*

19*

16*

15:35 -
28.03.2015



10

11

12

13

13

15

16

Andrea Jirle

Amanda S Carlsson

Frida Borjesson

Elin Gunnarsson

Johanna Olsson-Karlsson

Viktor Hedin

Ebba Gustavsson

Nora Nanker

Lowa Jeansson

Anton Nilsson

Nora Olsson

Edwin Jeansson

Gry Nanker

William Isaksson

Ella Persson

Edvin Forsman

MLRes - www.megalink.no

Final Sitt

Gullabo

Gullabo

Alem

Karlslunda

Jarnsida

Gullabo

Kalmar-Lickeby

Kalmar-Lackeby

Alem

Jarnsida

Gullabo

Alem

Kalmar-Lackeby

Monsteréas

Monsteras

Jarnsida

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

Sittande

191,3

190,9

179,8

169,1

158,9

147,6

136,6

125,9

114,8

104,1

93,8

83,1

83,1

83,1

72,4

60,9

17*

17*

17*

14%

14*

14*

11*

11*

10*

9*

8*

7*

6*

6*

5*

2*

15:35 -
28.03.2015



Resultat final sta

1  Albin Alexandersson Gullabo 51.150.539.70.00.00.0 141,3 9%
2 Johanna Carlsson Gullabo 52.747.040.1 0.00.00.0 139,88 &%
3 Linn Larsson Gullabo 51.148.729.70.00.00.0 129,5 5%
4  Molly Persson Monsteras 49.250.018.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 117,4  4*
5  Matilda Hjelm Kalmar-Lackeby 49.849.19.60.00.0 0.0 108,5 4*
6  Mikael Hermansson Kalmar-Lickeby 48.549.80.00.00.00.0 98,3 2%
7  Inger Larsson Gullabo 49.237.60.00.00.0 0.0 86,8 3%
8  Katrin Kinberg Jarnsida 50.726.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 76,9 3*
9  Amanda Carlsson Gullabo 48.917.90.00.00.0 0.0 66,8 0*
10  Johan Ottoson Vixjo 49.6 7.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 57,0 2%
15:35 -

MLRes - www.megalink.no 78.03.2015



Lo

1 Viktor Moller Monsteras LO 190,4 18*
2 Donny Johansson Kalmar-Lickeby LO 190,2 17*
3 Jennifer Allansson Karlslunda LO 1794 16*
4 Albin Moller Monsteras LO 169,1 16%*
5 Elsa Gustavsson Kalmar-Lackeby LO 1582 14%*
6 Fanny Borjesson Alem LO 1472 14%*
7 Simon Karlsson Algutsrum LO 136,1 12%*
8 Sara Kronholm Algutsrum LO 1259 11*
9 Jorgen Jigerbrink Hagby LO 1149 11*
10 Jessica Nilsson Alem LO 104,4 10*
11 Berith Danielsson Karlslunda LO 104,4 9*
12 Stefan Hjelm Kalmar-Lackeby LO 104,4 8*
13 Ulrika Soderberg Karlslunda LO 93,6 9*
14 Hakan Herztman Karlslunda LO 83,0 7*
15 Peter Larsson Gullabo LO 72,6 5%
16 Lars-Ake Svensson Gullabo LO 62,0 6*
15:35 -

MLRes - www.megalink.no 28.03.2015



Team competition sittande

1 Alem 952.4
Dexter Dahl (L 9) 317,4
Frida Borjesson (L 11) 319,6
Edwin Jeansson (L 15r) 3154

2 Gullabo 1 9523
Viktor Hedin (L 13) 316,8
Amanda S Carlsson (L 13) 320,0
Nora Olsson (L 11) 315,5

3 Kalmar-Lickeby 1 952,1
Elsa Gustavsson (LO) 318,1
Ebba Gustavsson (L 13) 317,8
Donny Johansson (LO) 316,2

4 Karlslunda 2 944 4
Jennifer Allansson (LO) 3149
Berith Danielsson (LO) 313,8
Elin Gunnarsson (L 13) 315,7

5 Gullabo 3 9433

Peter Larsson (LO) 316,5



Lars-Ake Svensson (LO) 316,2

Hakan Bengtsson (LO) 310,6

6 Monsteras 943,0
Viktor Méller (LO) 315,3
Ella Persson (L 13) 316,2
Amanda Soderstrom (L 151) 3115

7 Kalmar-Lackeby 2 938,6
Hampus Hermansson (L 13) 307,6
Gry Nanker (L 13) 313,3
Nora Nanker (L 13) 317,7

8 Karlslunda 1 934.6
Hakan Herztman (LO) 316,5
Frans-Oskar Kuskmalen (L 9) 306,8
Hanna Kuskmalen (L 11) 311,3

9 Gullabo 2 929,7
Andrea Jirle (L 13) 314,8
Samuel Hedin (L 9) 308.,0
Josefin Pettersson (L 13) 306,9

15:35 -

MLRes - www.megalink.no 78.03.2015



1 Gullabo 2

Albin Alexandersson (L 15s)

Linn Larsson (L Elit)

2 Kalmar-Lickeby

Matilda Hjelm (L 17)

Mikael Hermansson (L Elit)

3 Gullabo 1

Johanna Carlsson (L 17)

Amanda Carlsson (L 15s)

MLRes - www.megalink.no

Team competition Staende

297,6

306,5

291,1

302,7

298,9

291,7

604,1

593,8

590,6

15:35 -
28.03.2015
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